10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
217
28
29
30
31
32
33

NAME
Jarrett Johnson
Shannon Woodard
Larry McCarrey
Bill Baker
Julie Woodard
Kevin Catt
Mark Fandel
Ken Snyder
Phillip Hamilton
Brent Fritchie
Carrie Cookson
Steve Bickers
Steve Miller
E. Zimmerman
Keith Fulks
Lynn Manual
Dwight Harden
Bill Curtis
Mark John
Chad Kinder
A.G. Withers
Maxwell/Schmidt
B. Dow
Judith Smith
Stan Gerdes
Todd Jones
Will Snyder
Becky Daugherty
Brett Bennett
Gary Mitchell
Eugene Huff
Bruce Fisher

Dennis Wedding

PO INTS
29,826
29,209
29,209
29,161
28,923
28,842
28,239
28,239
28,214
28,214
28,129
28,125
28,029
27,988
27,988
27,955
27,891
27,834
27,831
27,646
27,504
27,367
27,262
27,219
27,135
27,068
27,062
26,866
26,839
26,501
26,497
26,282

26,241

DRIVER #1

D.

J.

J.

)

)

D.

J.
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Jarrett
Gordon
Gordon

Jarrett
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Gordon
Burton
Gordon
Gordon
Burton
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon

Jarrett
Gordon
Gordon

Jarrett
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Martin

Jarrett

Gordon
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DRIVER #2
B. Labonte

B. Labonte

[os]

Labonte
Labonte
Labonte
Labonte
Labonte
Labonte
Labonte
Labonte
Labonte
Labonte
Labonte
Labonte
Labonte
Labonte
Mayfield

Labonte

W w C‘ W W W W wWw w w w w w w w w

Labonte

i)

Labonte
D. Earnhardt
B. Labonte
D. Earnhardt
B. Labonte
D. Earnhardt
J. Mayfield
B. Labonte
B. Labonte
D. Earnhardt
B. Labonte
D. Earnhardt
B. Labonte

D. Earnhardt

DRIVER #3
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Schrader
Schrdaer
Schrader
Schrader
Andretti
Schrader
Schrader
Schrader
Schrader
Schrader
Andretti
Little
Schrader
Andretti
Andretti
Little
Schrader
Marlin
Andretti
Marlin
Schrader
Andretti
Andretti
Schrader
Schrader
Schrader
Schrader
Schrader
Schrader
Schrader
Andretti
Little

Schrader

DRIVER #4
Burton
Burton
Burton
Burton
Burton
Burton
Burton
Burton
Burton
Burton
Burton
Elliot
Burton
Burton
Burton
Burton
Burton
Burton
Burton
Burton
Burton

Burton

5 = = = = =2 =2 =2 =2 =2 3z W = = = = =2 = = = =3I = =

Burton

=

Irvan

Irvan
Elliot

Irvan

E
B
E
J. Benson
1)
J
M

Burton
Benson
Waltrip
E. Irvan
W. Burton

DRIVER #5
M. Skinner
M. Skinner
M. Skinner
K. Irwin
M. Skinner
K. Irwin
Skinner
Skinner
Skinner
Skinner
Skinner
Skinner
Skinner

Skinner

2 R R R 2 2R 2 2R R

Skinner
R. Rudd

Skinner
Skinner
Skinner

Skinner

=R g EE

Skinner
R. Rudd

Skinner
Skinner
Skinner
Skinner

Skinner

2 R 2 2 R X

Skinner
K. Irwin
M. Skinner
M. Skinner
M. Skinner

R. Rudd

DRIVER #6
K. Lepage
K. Wallace
K. Wallace
Lepage
Nadeau
Lepage
Wallace

Wallace

K

J

K

K.

K.

K. Lepage
K. Lepage
K. Lepage
K. Wallace
K. Wallace
W. Dallenbach
W. Dallenbach
Wallace
Wallace

Wallace

Wallace

= xR xR X

Wallace
W. Dallenbach
K. Lepage
K. Wallace

W. Dallenbach

K. Wallace
K. Lepage
K. Wallace

K. Wallace
W. Dallenbach
R. Mast
K. Wallace
W. Dallenbach

K. Lepage

DRIVER #7

T.

T.

Stewart

Stewart

Stewart

Stewart

Stewart

Stewart

Park

Park

Park

Park

Park

Stewart

Park

Park

Park

Stewart

Stewart

Park

Park

Stewart

Park

Park

Park

Stewart

Stewart

Stewart

Stewart

Park

Park

Park

Park

Park

Park




34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Dr. Greg Dill
Ted Wallace
Steve Blunior
Mike Griffith
Rana Fandel
Jeff Samson
Jeff Evans

Jim Blunior
Dennis Waggle
Gerald Masterson
Claude Wilson
Barry Jolly
Evan Hart

Mike Curtis
Jason Blunior
Jeremy Perie
Chris Flener
Troy Taylor
Fred Kirts

Ed Krzinowek
Bob Harvey
Scott Shidler
Jeff Miller
Sandra Fisher
Connie Samson
Tim Britton
Roger Woodard
Richard Williams
Randy Jo Keith
Skip Wilson
Dave Hamilton
Larry Mattingly
Leon Gavis
Randy Woodard

John Bergbower

26,215
26,215
25,979
25,841
25,812
25,800
25,722
25,634
25,324
25,287
25,219
25,200
25,200
25,074
25,025
24,692
24,586
24,505
24,477
24,172
23,793
23,786
23,672
23,657
23,563
23,482
23,248
23,085
22,921
22,681
22,610
22,547
22,490
22,028

21,654
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Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Martin
Martin
Wallace
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Martin
Martin
Gordon
Wallace
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Martin
Martin
Jarrett
Gordon
Martin
Gordon
Jarrett
Gordon
Gordon
Burton

Gordon

w)
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Earnhardt
Earnhardt
Labonte
Labonte
Labonte
Mayfield
Mayfield
Mayfield
Labonte
Labonte
Labonte
Earnhardt
Earnahrdt
Labonte
Mayfield
Mayfield
Labonte
Labonte
Mayfield
Earnhardt
Mayfield
Mayfield
Labonte
Labonte
Labonte
Mayfield
Mayfield
Labonte
Labonte
Mayfield
Labonte
Mayfield
Labonte
Mayfield

Labonte

S.
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S.

J.

S.

Marlin
Andretti
Little
Andretti
Andretti
Schrader
Schrader
Andretti
Andretti
Schrader
Andretti
Schrader
Schrader
Little
Andretti
Marlin
Schrader
Marlin
Marlin
Marlin
Schrader
Shrader
Little
Little
Schrader
Spencer
Schrader
Schrader
Andretti
Spencer
Schrader
Schrader
Marlin
Spencer

Marlin

J. Benson
W. Burton
B. Elliot
E. Irvan
M. Waltrip
B. Elliot
M. Waltrip
E. Irvan
W. Burton
W. Burton
E. Irvan
E. Irvan
E. Irvan
J. Benson
B. Elliot
E. Irvan
E. Irvan
W. Burton
J. Benson
B. Elliot
W. Burton
E. Irvan
E. Irvan
W. Burton
W. Burton
B. Elliot
E. Irvan
B. Elliot
E. Irvan
B. Elliot
W. Burton
W. Burton
W. Burton
E. Irvan
E. Irvan

M. Skinner
J. Nemechek
K. Irwin
M. Skinner
K. Petty
M. Skinner
R. Rudd
Skinner
Skinner
Skinner
Skinner
Skinner

Skinner

2 R 2 2 R 2 R

Skinner
K. Irwin
Skinner
Skinner
Skinner
Skinner

Skinner

2 R 2 2 =2 X

Skinner
K. Irwin
M. Skinner
M. Skinner
K. Petty

T. Musgrave

D. Waltrip
R. Rudd
R. Rudd

M. Skinner
R. Rudd

K. Irwin

R. Rudd
D. Waltrip
R. Rudd

K. Wallace

K. Wallace

K. Wallace

W. Dallenbach

W. Dallenbach

K. Wallace

K. Wallace
K. Lepage
K. Lepage
K. Wallace
K. Wallace
K. Wallace
K. Wallace

Lepage

Lepage

K
K
K. Wallace
K. Lepage
J. Nadeau
J. Nadeau
D. Cope
K. Wallace
K. Wallace
W. Dallenbach
J. Nadeau
D. Cope
R. Pressley
K. Wallace
K. Wallace
J. Nadeau
K. Wallace
K. Wallace

K. Wallace

D. Cope
J. Nadeau
K. Wallace

S. Park

S. Park

T. Stewart

S. Park

T. Stewart

S. Park

T. Stewart

T. Stewart

B. Jones
T. Bodine
S. Park
S. Park
S. Park
S. Park
S. Park
S. Park
S. Park
B. Jones
S. Park
S. Park
B. Jones
S. Park

R. Craven
R. Craven
S. Park
S. Park
S. Park
T. Bodine
S. Park

Bodine

=)

Lajoie

Lajoie

ooon W

Craven
S. Park

T. Bodine




69
70
71

72

Jane Beavers
Doug Long
Shirley Woodard

Lisa Peters

20,937
20,868
20,764

20,291

R. Wallace
R. Wallace
D. Jarrett

M. Martin

J. Mayfield
J. Mayfield
D. Earnhardt

J. Mayfield

K.

K.

K.

C.

Schrader
Schrader
Schrader

Little

E. Irvan
B. Elliot
E. Irvan

W. Burton

R. Rudd

R. Rudd

M.

K.

Skinner

Irwin

K. Wallace

K. Wallace

S.

J. Green

Grissom

R. Craven
R. Lajoie
R. Craven

B. Jones




